
 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: Sky Racing QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap - 1300m

08 August 2023 - 12:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.69
(0:08.51)

1:10.18
(0:11.38)

0:58.80
(0:11.52)

0:47.28
(0:11.36)

0:35.92
(0:11.78)

0:24.14
(0:11.82)

0:35.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MISHANI AVIATOR 6 64.4 0:08.82 1:18.69 [1] 1:09.87 [4] 0:58.31 [5] 0:46.83 [4] 0:35.51 [4] 0:23.92 [4] 0:35.51

Jade Doolan 600m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.56) (0:11.48) (0:11.32) (0:11.59) (0:11.60)

2 6 SERGEANT'S PRIDE 1 65.6 0:08.83 1:18.83 [2] 1:10.00 [5] 0:58.46 [4] 0:46.92 [5] 0:35.59 [5] 0:23.97 [5] 0:35.59 +4

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.54) (0:11.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.62) (0:11.67)

3 1 CHUCKA DUMMY 4 63.9 0:08.51 1:18.89 [3] 1:10.38 [1] 0:58.88 [2] 0:47.43 [2] 0:36.04 [2] 0:24.34 [1] 0:36.04 -2

Nicole Seymour 1200m Overall (0:08.51) (0:11.50) (0:11.45) (0:11.39) (0:11.70) (0:11.91)

4 3 EYES ARE LION 2 64.9 0:08.54 1:18.97 [4] 1:10.43 [2] 0:58.75 [3] 0:47.16 [3] 0:35.90 [3] 0:24.30 [2] 0:35.90 -4

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.68) (0:11.59) (0:11.26) (0:11.60) (0:11.88)

5 2 HE'S THE ONE 5 65.9 0:08.54 1:20.02 [5] 1:11.48 [3] 1:00.13 [1] 0:48.61 [1] 0:37.25 [1] 0:25.31 [3] 0:37.25 +7

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:08.54) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:11.36) (0:11.94) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Our Berlinetta (#5)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 1: Sky Racing QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap - 1300m

08 August 2023 - 12:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.32
(0:12.32)

0:35.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 MISHANI AVIATOR 6 64.4 0:08.82 0:12.32 [1] 1:18.69 0:35.51

Jade Doolan 600m Overall (0:12.32)

2 6 SERGEANT'S PRIDE 1 65.6 0:08.83 0:12.30 [3] 0.8L 0:35.59 +4

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:12.30)

3 1 CHUCKA DUMMY 4 63.9 0:08.51 0:12.43 [2] 1L 0:36.04 -2

Nicole Seymour 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

4 3 EYES ARE LION 2 64.9 0:08.54 0:12.42 [4] 1.4L 0:35.90 -4

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:12.42)

5 2 HE'S THE ONE 5 65.9 0:08.54 0:13.31 [5] 7.4L 0:37.25 +7

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:13.31)

Scratched: Our Berlinetta (#5)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: Ladbroke it! Class 3 Handicap - 1560m

08 August 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.43
(0:12.29)

1:24.14
(0:12.46)

1:11.68
(0:12.38)

0:59.30
(0:12.14)

0:47.16
(0:11.95)

0:35.21
(0:11.88)

0:23.33
(0:11.54)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ANSELMO 2 64.7 0:11.35 1:36.43 [1] 1:23.50 [5] 1:10.92 [5] 0:58.78 [4] 0:46.77 [4] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.04 [4] 0:34.77

Warwick Satherley 400m 400m (0:12.93) (0:12.58) (0:12.14) (0:12.01) (0:12.00) (0:11.73) (0:11.35)

2 5 WHISKEY ROW 4 65.8 0:11.41 1:36.44 [2] 1:23.83 [3] 1:11.30 [3] 0:59.07 [3] 0:46.89 [3] 0:34.93 [3] 0:23.06 [3] 0:34.93 +6

Erin Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.61) (0:12.53) (0:12.23) (0:12.18) (0:11.96) (0:11.87) (0:11.41)

3 2 ABSOLUTE CHARMER 3 63.4 0:11.54 1:36.66 [3] 1:24.37 [1] 1:11.91 [1] 0:59.53 [1] 0:47.39 [1] 0:35.44 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:35.44 +0

Chris Whiteley 400m 400m (0:12.29) (0:12.46) (0:12.38) (0:12.14) (0:11.95) (0:11.88) (0:11.54)

4 8 SHE'S OUR EMPRESS 6 64.1 0:11.48 1:37.11 [4] 1:24.02 [7] 1:11.31 [7] 0:59.09 [7] 0:47.16 [6] 0:35.14 [6] 0:23.46 [6] 0:35.14 +2

Nathan Day 400m 400m (0:13.09) (0:12.71) (0:12.22) (0:11.93) (0:12.02) (0:11.68) (0:11.48)

5 3 ELVIARE 1 62.7 0:11.67 1:37.13 [5] 1:24.55 [2] 1:12.24 [2] 0:59.93 [2] 0:47.82 [2] 0:35.79 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:35.79 +0

Nicole Seymour 400m 400m (0:12.58) (0:12.31) (0:12.31) (0:12.11) (0:12.03) (0:11.93) (0:11.67)

6 1 DIASONIC 7 63.9 0:11.50 1:37.28 [6] 1:24.21 [6] 1:11.57 [6] 0:59.31 [6] 0:47.24 [7] 0:35.15 [7] 0:23.48 [7] 0:35.15 +7

Alisha Donald 600m 400m (0:13.07) (0:12.64) (0:12.26) (0:12.07) (0:12.09) (0:11.67) (0:11.50)

7 6 BOLD ENFORCER 5 63.7 0:11.61 1:37.55 [7] 1:24.73 [4] 1:12.13 [4] 0:59.85 [5] 0:47.69 [5] 0:35.67 [5] 0:23.98 [5] 0:35.67 +6

Adam Sewell 600m 400m (0:12.82) (0:12.60) (0:12.28) (0:12.16) (0:12.02) (0:11.69) (0:11.61)

8 9 MISHANI JEWEL 8 64.2 0:11.53 1:37.91 [8] 1:24.65 [8] 1:11.85 [8] 0:59.63 [8] 0:47.74 [8] 0:35.73 [8] 0:24.06 [8] 0:35.73 +2

Jackson Murphy 400m 400m (0:13.26) (0:12.80) (0:12.22) (0:11.89) (0:12.01) (0:11.67) (0:11.53)

Scratched: Scarlet Desire (#4)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 2: Ladbroke it! Class 3 Handicap - 1560m

08 August 2023 - 13:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 ANSELMO 2 64.7 0:11.35 0:11.69 [2] 1:36.43 0:34.77

Warwick Satherley 400m 400m (0:11.69)

2 5 WHISKEY ROW 4 65.8 0:11.41 0:11.65 [3] 0.1L 0:34.93 +6

Erin Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.65)

3 2 ABSOLUTE CHARMER 3 63.4 0:11.54 0:12.02 [1] 1.4L 0:35.44 +0

Chris Whiteley 400m 400m (0:12.02)

4 8 SHE'S OUR EMPRESS 6 64.1 0:11.48 0:11.98 [5] 3.9L 0:35.14 +2

Nathan Day 400m 400m (0:11.98)

5 3 ELVIARE 1 62.7 0:11.67 0:12.19 [4] 4.1L 0:35.79 +0

Nicole Seymour 400m 400m (0:12.19)

6 1 DIASONIC 7 63.9 0:11.50 0:11.98 [7] 4.9L 0:35.15 +7

Alisha Donald 600m 400m (0:11.98)

7 6 BOLD ENFORCER 5 63.7 0:11.61 0:12.37 [6] 6.4L 0:35.67 +6

Adam Sewell 600m 400m (0:12.37)

8 9 MISHANI JEWEL 8 64.2 0:11.53 0:12.53 [8] 8.4L 0:35.73 +2

Jackson Murphy 400m 400m (0:12.53)

Scratched: Scarlet Desire (#4)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: Smartstate Rentals BM58 Handicap - 1800m

08 August 2023 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.52
(0:14.40)

1:37.12
(0:12.02)

1:25.10
(0:12.64)

1:12.46
(0:12.35)

1:00.11
(0:11.99)

0:48.12
(0:11.80)

0:36.32
(0:12.33)

0:36.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MOTAMAYIZ 8 62.4 0:11.70 1:51.52 [1] 1:36.94 [2] 1:24.82 [2] 1:12.36 [2] 1:00.03 [3] 0:47.90 [3] 0:36.10 [2] 0:36.10

Nikki Olzard 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:12.12) (0:12.46) (0:12.33) (0:12.13) (0:11.80) (0:12.11)

2 4 SHADOW GODDESS 5 64.9 0:11.45 1:52.18 [2] 1:36.73 [7] 1:24.09 [8] 1:11.50 [8] 0:59.16 [8] 0:47.68 [6] 0:36.23 [6] 0:36.23 +10

Jackson Murphy 1000m 800m (0:15.45) (0:12.64) (0:12.59) (0:12.34) (0:11.48) (0:11.45) (0:11.83)

3 7 VANCITY 2 61.9 0:11.92 1:52.41 [3] 1:37.44 [5] 1:25.17 [5] 1:12.84 [5] 1:00.60 [5] 0:48.47 [5] 0:36.55 [5] 0:36.55 +5

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 800m (0:14.97) (0:12.27) (0:12.33) (0:12.24) (0:12.13) (0:11.92) (0:12.26)

4 3 RECONDITE 7 62.4 0:11.87 1:52.47 [4] 1:37.61 [3] 1:25.64 [3] 1:13.28 [3] 1:01.01 [2] 0:48.91 [2] 0:37.04 [3] 0:37.04 +7

Erin Molloy Overall 800m (0:14.86) (0:11.97) (0:12.36) (0:12.27) (0:12.10) (0:11.87) (0:12.27)

5 5 SARNIA 3 63.6 0:11.72 1:52.79 [5] 1:37.93 [4] 1:25.91 [4] 1:13.25 [4] 1:00.99 [4] 0:48.96 [4] 0:37.24 [4] 0:37.24 -2

Jade Doolan 800m 800m (0:14.86) (0:12.02) (0:12.66) (0:12.26) (0:12.03) (0:11.72) (0:12.26)

6 1 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 4 62.5 0:11.85 1:54.35 [6] 1:39.06 [6] 1:26.41 [6] 1:13.74 [6] 1:01.43 [7] 0:49.47 [8] 0:37.62 [8] 0:37.62 +4

Ashley Butler 800m 800m (0:15.29) (0:12.65) (0:12.67) (0:12.31) (0:11.96) (0:11.85) (0:12.36)

7 8 HUNUA HANK 9 63.2 0:11.80 1:54.51 [7] 1:40.11 [1] 1:28.09 [1] 1:15.45 [1] 1:03.10 [1] 0:51.11 [1] 0:39.31 [1] 0:39.31 +0

Alisha Donald Overall 800m (0:14.40) (0:12.02) (0:12.64) (0:12.35) (0:11.99) (0:11.80) (0:12.46)

8 9 KEEP ON FIGHTING 1 62.9 0:11.55 1:55.40 [8] 1:39.95 [8] 1:27.35 [7] 1:14.73 [7] 1:02.51 [6] 0:50.68 [7] 0:39.13 [7] 0:39.13 +2

Nicole Seymour 800m 800m (0:15.45) (0:12.60) (0:12.62) (0:12.22) (0:11.83) (0:11.55) (0:12.13)

Scratched: In Your Element (#6)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 3: Smartstate Rentals BM58 Handicap - 1800m

08 August 2023 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.99
(0:11.70)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:36.32

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MOTAMAYIZ 8 62.4 0:11.70 0:23.99 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 1:51.52 0:36.10

Nikki Olzard 400m 400m (0:11.70) (0:12.29)

2 4 SHADOW GODDESS 5 64.9 0:11.45 0:24.40 [4] 0:12.51 [2] 3.8L 0:36.23 +10

Jackson Murphy 1000m 800m (0:11.89) (0:12.51)

3 7 VANCITY 2 61.9 0:11.92 0:24.29 [6] 0:12.34 [5] 5.1L 0:36.55 +5

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 800m (0:11.95) (0:12.34)

4 3 RECONDITE 7 62.4 0:11.87 0:24.77 [3] 0:12.68 [3] 5.4L 0:37.04 +7

Erin Molloy Overall 800m (0:12.09) (0:12.68)

5 5 SARNIA 3 63.6 0:11.72 0:24.98 [5] 0:12.77 [4] 7.2L 0:37.24 -2

Jade Doolan 800m 800m (0:12.21) (0:12.77)

6 1 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 4 62.5 0:11.85 0:25.26 [8] 0:12.81 [8] 16.2L 0:37.62 +4

Ashley Butler 800m 800m (0:12.45) (0:12.81)

7 8 HUNUA HANK 9 63.2 0:11.80 0:26.85 [2] 0:13.89 [6] 17L 0:39.31 +0

Alisha Donald Overall 800m (0:12.96) (0:13.89)

8 9 KEEP ON FIGHTING 1 62.9 0:11.55 0:27.00 [7] 0:14.24 [7] 22L 0:39.13 +2

Nicole Seymour 800m 800m (0:12.76) (0:14.24)

Scratched: In Your Element (#6)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 4: Ladbrokes Odds Surge Maiden Plate - 1050m

08 August 2023 - 14:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.02
(0:04.86)

0:56.16
(0:11.01)

0:45.15
(0:10.75)

0:34.40
(0:10.86)

0:23.54
(0:11.32)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:34.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FAY FAYE 10 67.9 0:04.86 1:01.02 [1] 0:56.16 [1] 0:45.15 [1] 0:34.40 [1] 0:23.54 [1] 0:12.22 [1] 1:01.02 0:34.40

Brooke Johnson 800m Overall (0:04.86) (0:11.01) (0:10.75) (0:10.86) (0:11.32) (0:12.22)

2 5 LESOTHO DIAMOND 7 69.4 0:05.14 1:01.35 [2] 0:56.21 [6] 0:45.15 [4] 0:34.41 [3] 0:23.17 [3] 0:11.98 [2] 1.8L 0:34.41 +2

Gabrielle Semmens 800m Overall (0:05.14) (0:11.06) (0:10.74) (0:11.24) (0:11.19) (0:11.98)

3 10 TALANTINO 13 67.9 0:05.08 1:01.84 [3] 0:56.76 [3] 0:45.34 [6] 0:34.53 [5] 0:23.41 [4] 0:12.05 [4] 4.6L 0:34.53 -1

Chris Whiteley 800m Overall (0:05.08) (0:11.42) (0:10.81) (0:11.12) (0:11.36) (0:12.05)

4 8 SHEZA FLYER 2 67.6 0:04.99 1:02.29 [4] 0:57.30 [2] 0:46.18 [2] 0:35.39 [2] 0:24.19 [2] 0:12.54 [3] 7.1L 0:35.39 -5

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:04.99) (0:11.12) (0:10.79) (0:11.20) (0:11.65) (0:12.54)

5 3 FAIRYBOWER FLYER 15 67.5 0:05.63 1:02.31 [5] 0:56.68 [9] 0:45.10 [9] 0:34.23 [9] 0:22.97 [9] 0:11.72 [6] 7.2L 0:34.23 +0

Erin Molloy 800m Overall (0:05.63) (0:11.58) (0:10.87) (0:11.26) (0:11.25) (0:11.72)

6 12 EXOGROOVE 9 68.2 0:05.19 1:02.65 [6] 0:57.46 [7] 0:45.95 [8] 0:35.04 [7] 0:23.62 [7] 0:12.06 [7] 9.2L 0:35.04 +5

Warwick Satherley 800m Overall (0:05.19) (0:11.51) (0:10.91) (0:11.42) (0:11.56) (0:12.06)

7 9 STILLWATER 8 66.7 0:05.35 1:03.01 [7] 0:57.66 [8] 0:46.32 [7] 0:35.32 [8] 0:23.93 [8] 0:12.21 [9] 11.2L 0:35.32 -4

Adam Sewell 800m Overall (0:05.35) (0:11.34) (0:11.00) (0:11.39) (0:11.72) (0:12.21)

8 7 ROWBOSITI 14 68.9 0:05.10 1:03.11 [8] 0:58.01 [4] 0:46.92 [3] 0:35.94 [4] 0:24.41 [5] 0:12.64 [5] 11.7L 0:35.94 +2

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:05.10) (0:11.09) (0:10.98) (0:11.53) (0:11.77) (0:12.64)

9 11 ZAZ IN PARIS 4 66.9 0:05.10 1:03.34 [9] 0:58.24 [5] 0:46.87 [5] 0:35.89 [6] 0:24.50 [6] 0:12.66 [8] 13L 0:35.89 -3

Jade Doolan 800m Overall (0:05.10) (0:11.37) (0:10.98) (0:11.39) (0:11.84) (0:12.66)

10 6 MY DAD'S BETTER 5 65.3 0:08.51 1:07.98 [10] 0:59.47 [10] 0:46.32 [10] 0:34.72 [10] 0:23.21 [10] 0:11.88 [10] 40.3L 0:34.72 +3

Alisha Donald 400m Overall (0:08.51) (0:13.15) (0:11.60) (0:11.51) (0:11.33) (0:11.88)

Scratched: Key To The Zou (#14), Mishani Captive (#15), Avid Diva (#2), The Company (#1), Rogue Encounter (#13)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 5: Happy Birthday Sharyn Class 3 Plate - 1050m

08 August 2023 - 15:05

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.76
(0:04.78)

0:55.98
(0:10.80)

0:45.18
(0:10.44)

0:34.74
(0:11.30)

0:23.44
(0:11.57)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 UNO ARTIE 2 70.5 0:05.12 1:00.76 [1] 0:55.64 [8] 0:44.64 [6] 0:34.20 [7] 0:23.12 [5] 0:11.87 [1] 1:00.76 0:34.20

Ashley Butler 800m Overall (0:05.12) (0:11.00) (0:10.44) (0:11.08) (0:11.25) (0:11.87)

2 7 FLYING SHAMUS 1 69.1 0:04.85 1:00.93 [2] 0:56.08 [2] 0:44.80 [7] 0:34.40 [6] 0:23.48 [3] 0:11.85 [3] 1L 0:34.40 -4

Brooke Johnson 800m Overall (0:04.85) (0:11.28) (0:10.40) (0:10.92) (0:11.63) (0:11.85)

3 8 PRIVATE SECTOR 6 68.4 0:05.05 1:01.21 [3] 0:56.16 [6] 0:44.87 [10] 0:34.08 [10] 0:22.96 [10] 0:11.84 [8] 2.5L 0:34.08 +2

Warwick Satherley 800m Overall (0:05.05) (0:11.29) (0:10.79) (0:11.12) (0:11.12) (0:11.84)

4 2 INVINCIBLE JET 7 70.7 0:05.11 1:01.27 [4] 0:56.16 [7] 0:45.22 [5] 0:34.84 [5] 0:23.62 [6] 0:12.10 [4] 2.8L 0:34.84 +7

Erin Molloy 800m Overall (0:05.11) (0:10.94) (0:10.38) (0:11.22) (0:11.52) (0:12.10)

5 1 ABSOLUTE LEGEND 9 70.2 0:05.15 1:01.37 [5] 0:56.22 [10] 0:45.12 [8] 0:34.64 [8] 0:23.62 [8] 0:12.14 [7] 3.3L 0:34.64 +4

Jade Doolan 800m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.10) (0:10.48) (0:11.02) (0:11.48) (0:12.14)

6 9 MICROWAVE JENNY 3 69.3 0:04.99 1:01.51 [6] 0:56.52 [5] 0:45.20 [9] 0:34.50 [9] 0:23.40 [9] 0:12.04 [10] 4.1L 0:34.50 -1

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:04.99) (0:11.32) (0:10.70) (0:11.10) (0:11.36) (0:12.04)

7 3 NIC ME SOME 4 70.7 0:05.12 1:01.54 [7] 0:56.42 [8] 0:45.81 [4] 0:35.44 [2] 0:24.22 [2] 0:12.57 [2] 4.3L 0:35.44 -2

Ryan Wiggins 1000m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.61) (0:10.37) (0:11.22) (0:11.65) (0:12.57)

8 5 THE KRONE 5 70.3 0:04.88 1:01.82 [8] 0:56.94 [3] 0:46.16 [3] 0:35.61 [4] 0:24.15 [7] 0:12.40 [9] 5.8L 0:35.61 +5

McKenzie Apel 800m Overall (0:04.88) (0:10.78) (0:10.55) (0:11.46) (0:11.75) (0:12.40)

9 4 PITCHFORK 8 70.5 0:04.78 1:02.07 [9] 0:57.29 [1] 0:46.49 [1] 0:35.95 [3] 0:24.62 [4] 0:12.85 [6] 7.1L 0:35.95 +7

Nicole Seymour 1000m Overall (0:04.78) (0:10.80) (0:10.54) (0:11.33) (0:11.77) (0:12.85)

10 10 SCHATZI 11 69.8 0:04.94 1:02.15 [10] 0:57.21 [4] 0:46.50 [2] 0:36.13 [1] 0:24.83 [1] 0:12.97 [5] 7.5L 0:36.13 +0

Alisha Donald 800m Overall (0:04.94) (0:10.71) (0:10.37) (0:11.30) (0:11.86) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Chilena (#11)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: Ladbrokes Yard Comments 0 - 55 Handicap - 1200m

08 August 2023 - 15:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.58
(0:13.85)

0:57.73
(0:10.78)

0:46.95
(0:11.13)

0:35.82
(0:11.57)

0:24.25
(0:11.92)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 DIAMOND HANDS 2 68.8 0:11.03 1:11.58 [1] 0:57.33 [8] 0:46.04 [10] 0:35.01 [9] 0:23.55 [8] 0:12.06 [7] 1:11.58 0:35.01

Ashley Butler Overall 800m (0:14.25) (0:11.29) (0:11.03) (0:11.46) (0:11.49) (0:12.06)

2 12 CHATILLY 3 67.0 0:10.88 1:11.65 [2] 0:57.69 [3] 0:46.81 [4] 0:35.65 [4] 0:24.07 [4] 0:12.16 [6] 0.3L 0:35.65 +4

Nicole Seymour 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:10.88) (0:11.16) (0:11.58) (0:11.91) (0:12.16)

3 1 BETTER DAYS AHEAD 9 69.2 0:10.62 1:11.68 [3] 0:57.67 [5] 0:47.05 [1] 0:35.79 [3] 0:24.17 [3] 0:12.36 [2] 0.5L 0:35.79 +12

Brooke Johnson 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:10.62) (0:11.26) (0:11.62) (0:11.81) (0:12.36)

4 8 PRETTY AS 4 66.2 0:11.07 1:11.75 [4] 0:57.52 [7] 0:46.45 [8] 0:35.28 [8] 0:23.70 [9] 0:12.15 [9] 0.8L 0:35.28 +5

Nathan Day 1000m 1000m (0:14.23) (0:11.07) (0:11.17) (0:11.58) (0:11.55) (0:12.15)

5 3 NUKE 11 66.8 0:10.93 1:11.80 [5] 0:57.83 [4] 0:46.90 [5] 0:35.68 [5] 0:24.05 [5] 0:12.38 [4] 1L 0:35.68 +7

Adam Sewell 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:10.93) (0:11.22) (0:11.63) (0:11.67) (0:12.38)

6 5 SKYMASTER 12 69.1 0:10.89 1:11.89 [6] 0:58.04 [1] 0:47.15 [3] 0:36.02 [2] 0:24.56 [1] 0:12.64 [1] 1.5L 0:36.02 +3

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.89) (0:11.13) (0:11.46) (0:11.92) (0:12.64)

7 11 SCARLET DESIRE 6 67.8 0:11.15 1:12.04 [7] 0:57.67 [10] 0:46.51 [9] 0:35.36 [10] 0:23.88 [10] 0:12.36 [10] 2.3L 0:35.36 +4

Nikki Olzard 800m 800m (0:14.37) (0:11.16) (0:11.15) (0:11.48) (0:11.52) (0:12.36)

8 7 YUBETIDO 5 68.5 0:10.91 1:12.05 [8] 0:57.75 [9] 0:46.84 [7] 0:35.69 [7] 0:24.24 [7] 0:12.60 [5] 2.4L 0:35.69 -2

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:10.91) (0:11.15) (0:11.45) (0:11.64) (0:12.60)

9 10 FLYING CARMEN 1 67.8 0:10.74 1:12.27 [9] 0:58.38 [2] 0:47.64 [2] 0:36.51 [1] 0:24.86 [2] 0:12.90 [3] 3.7L 0:36.51 -3

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:10.74) (0:11.13) (0:11.65) (0:11.96) (0:12.90)

10 4 BOLD ZIP 14 66.1 0:11.15 1:12.95 [10] 0:58.46 [11] 0:47.09 [11] 0:35.94 [11] 0:24.45 [11] 0:12.71 [11] 7.5L 0:35.94 +6

Erin Molloy 1000m 800m (0:14.49) (0:11.37) (0:11.15) (0:11.49) (0:11.74) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Elviare (#9), Chooky Cheerleader (#14), Mishani Jewel (#15), Dawn Colours (#13)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 6: Ladbrokes Yard Comments 0 - 55 Handicap - 1200m

08 August 2023 - 15:42

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.58
(0:13.85)

0:57.73
(0:10.78)

0:46.95
(0:11.13)

0:35.82
(0:11.57)

0:24.25
(0:11.92)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:35.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 SUPREME PRINCE 7 67.6 0:10.89 1:13.01 [11] 0:58.80 [6] 0:47.91 [6] 0:36.82 [6] 0:25.26 [6] 0:13.44 [8] 7.8L 0:36.82 +8

Warwick Satherley 1000m 1000m (0:14.21) (0:10.89) (0:11.09) (0:11.56) (0:11.82) (0:13.44)

Scratched: Elviare (#9), Chooky Cheerleader (#14), Mishani Jewel (#15), Dawn Colours (#13)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Mackay QLD  Professional

Race 7: Racing again Tues 22nd August BM70 Handicap - 1100m

08 August 2023 - 16:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +2m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.79
(0:07.74)

0:56.05
(0:10.50)

0:45.55
(0:10.48)

0:35.07
(0:11.29)

0:23.78
(0:11.50)

0:12.28
(0:12.28)

0:35.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 DR NEIGH 3 67.7 0:08.20 1:03.79 [1] 0:55.59 [7] 0:45.01 [5] 0:34.47 [5] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.21 [2] 1:03.79 0:34.47

Ashley Butler 600m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.58) (0:10.54) (0:10.95) (0:11.31) (0:12.21)

2 6 SABOR 5 69.8 0:08.18 1:03.85 [2] 0:55.67 [5] 0:44.84 [7] 0:34.17 [6] 0:23.22 [6] 0:12.01 [3] 0.2L 0:34.17 +2

Ryan Wiggins 800m Overall (0:08.18) (0:10.83) (0:10.67) (0:10.95) (0:11.21) (0:12.01)

3 2 ASPEN LAD 6 68.8 0:07.74 1:04.06 [3] 0:56.32 [1] 0:45.82 [1] 0:35.34 [1] 0:24.05 [1] 0:12.55 [1] 1.5L 0:35.34 +2

Paul Hamblin 1000m Overall (0:07.74) (0:10.50) (0:10.48) (0:11.29) (0:11.50) (0:12.55)

4 1 FRATELLINO 7 69.5 0:08.11 1:04.08 [4] 0:55.97 [3] 0:45.36 [3] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.66 [4] 0:12.06 [4] 1.6L 0:34.81 +2

Nikki Olzard 800m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.61) (0:10.55) (0:11.15) (0:11.60) (0:12.06)

5 5 GOLDEN ATHENA 2 69.9 0:08.45 1:04.17 [5] 0:55.72 [8] 0:44.95 [8] 0:34.26 [8] 0:23.28 [8] 0:11.96 [6] 2.1L 0:34.26 -3

Erin Molloy 800m Overall (0:08.45) (0:10.77) (0:10.69) (0:10.98) (0:11.32) (0:11.96)

6 10 SIRFINA 1 68.8 0:07.90 1:04.99 [6] 0:57.09 [2] 0:46.50 [2] 0:35.93 [2] 0:24.79 [2] 0:12.91 [5] 6.9L 0:35.93 +2

Brooke Johnson 1000m Overall (0:07.90) (0:10.59) (0:10.57) (0:11.14) (0:11.88) (0:12.91)

7 9 WHOSHOTTHEMAGICIAN 8 69.0 0:08.14 1:05.13 [7] 0:56.99 [4] 0:46.25 [6] 0:35.31 [7] 0:24.31 [7] 0:12.60 [8] 7.7L 0:35.31 +5

McKenzie Apel 1000m Overall (0:08.14) (0:10.74) (0:10.94) (0:11.00) (0:11.71) (0:12.60)

8 4 SPLASHER 10 68.8 0:08.19 1:05.32 [8] 0:57.13 [6] 0:46.55 [4] 0:36.05 [3] 0:24.75 [5] 0:12.95 [7] 8.7L 0:36.05 +8

Jade Doolan 1000m Overall (0:08.19) (0:10.58) (0:10.50) (0:11.30) (0:11.80) (0:12.95)

Scratched: Agustawynd (#7), Unassailable (#8)

Report Created:  Tue 8 August 2023  17:22 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


